Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Munden - (944005) - Newham & University of East Lond - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.61
28.72
30.03
30.14
30.29
30.71
30.82
31.35
31.42
31.71
32.23
32.49
32.89
35.87
36.85
38.51
39.34
39.58
39.99
40.62
42.09
42.25
45.16
51.51
52.12

1:01.08

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

439
434
379
375
370
355
351
333
331
322
307
300
289
222
205
180
168
165
160
153
137
136
111
75
72
45

Round

Date

08/10/22
04/12/21
20/10/19
16/06/19
12/10/19
02/11/19
29/1119
10/11/19
21/10/18
11/11/18
03/03/18
29/04/18
1211117
16/09/16
08/04/16
16/04/16
18/01/15
11/09/15
03/10/15
18/04/15
21/09/14
20/06/15
28/09/14
05/04/14
25/11113
14/07/13

Meet

NUEL SC Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2022
NUEL Late County Qualifier Open Meet 2021
Essex Senior Winter Champs

CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3

NUEL Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2019
2019 London Region Winter Championships
Harlow Penguins 2019 County Qualifier Open Meet
NUEL Winter Invitational Meet 2019

Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018

NUEL Winter Invitational Meet 2018

Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier

N&UEL Club Championships 2018

N&UEL Borough Championships & Invitational Meet
BWFSC Club Championships

Cambridge April Open 2016

Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
BWFSC Club Championships 2015

Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Essex & Regional Qualifier

Borough Of Waltham Forest Club Champs
Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet

BWFSC County Qualifier Sprint Meet 2014
BWFSC Secondary Age Group Meet 2014
Borough of Waltham Forest Club Championships

Boro of Waltham Forest End of Season

Venue

London
Stratford
Basildon
Bletchley
London Aquatic Ctr
London
Harlow

East Ham
Basildon
East Ham
Enfield

East Ham LC
East Ham
London
Cambridge
Thurrock
Basildon
London
Cambridge
Thurrock
Walthamstow
Thurrock
Walthamstow
Walthamstow
Waltham

Waltham
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Club Swam Under Level

3

3
Bo Newham 2
Bo Newham 3
Bo Newham 3
Bo Newham 2
Bo Newham 3
Bo Newham 4
Bo Newham 2
Bo Newham 4
Bo Newham 3
Bo Newham 4
Bo Newham 4
Bo Waltham F 4
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 3

2
Bo Waltham F 4

2

3
Bo Waltham F 4

3
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 4
Bo Waltham F 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
28.61
28.72
30.82
31.35
30.71
30.03
30.29
30.14
31.71
31.42
32.49
32.23
32.89
35.87
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39.99
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Date

08/10/22
04/12/21
29/11/19
10/11/19
02/11/19
20/10/19
12/10/19
16/06/19
111118
21/10/18
29/04/18
03/03/18
1211117
16/09/16
16/04/16
08/04/16
03/10/15
11/09/15
20/06/15
18/04/15
18/01/15
28/09/14
21/09/14
05/04/14
25/11/13
14/07/13

Meet

NUEL SC Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2022
NUEL Late County Qualifier Open Meet 2021
Harlow Penguins 2019 County Qualifier Open Meet
NUEL Winter Invitational Meet 2019

2019 London Region Winter Championships
Essex Senior Winter Champs

NUEL Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2019
CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3

NUEL Winter Invitational Meet 2018

Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018

N&UEL Club Championships 2018

Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier

N&UEL Borough Championships & Invitational Meet
BWFSC Club Championships

Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016
Cambridge April Open 2016

Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
BWFSC Club Championships 2015

Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet

Essex & Regional Qualifier

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
BWFSC County Qualifier Sprint Meet 2014
Borough Of Waltham Forest Club Champs
BWFSC Secondary Age Group Meet 2014
Borough of Waltham Forest Club Championships

Boro of Waltham Forest End of Season

Venue

London
Stratford
Harlow

East Ham
London
Basildon
London Aquatic Ctr
Bletchley
East Ham
Basildon
East Ham LC
Enfield

East Ham
London
Thurrock
Cambridge
Cambridge
London
Thurrock
Thurrock
Basildon
Walthamstow
Walthamstow
Walthamstow
Waltham

Waltham
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Club Swam Under Level

3

3
Bo Newham 3
Bo Newham 4
Bo Newham 2
Bo Newham 2
Bo Newham 3
Bo Newham 3
Bo Newham 4
Bo Newham 2
Bo Newham 4
Bo Newham 3
Bo Newham 4
Bo Waltham F 4
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 3

2
Bo Waltham F 4

3

3

2
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 4
Bo Waltham F 3
Bo Waltham F 4
Bo Waltham F 3
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